

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FIRST AND FINAL BILL					
Name of the work:					
MR-N/19-20 BAGHAHA-1/26					
Agreement No:					
16 MBD/21-22					
Agency: Vinod Tiwari					

Date of work order: 02-06-2021

Date of completion: 01-03-2022

MEASUREMENT

Item No- 1/1

Cleaning and grubbing road land

2x	10	30.00	0.65	=	390.00
2x	42	30.00	1.10	=	2772.00
2x	14	30.00	1.00	=	840.00
2x	24	30.00	0.90	=	1296.00

Continuation

5298.00

= 0.534

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no 2/2					
Scantifying existing bituminous surface					T/S
	4	30.00	3.75		450.00
	1	7.01	3.75		26.29
	1	30.00	3.00		90.00
					566.29
					476.29
					562.50 m ²
Qty limited					476.213 m ²

Item no - 3/19
 Providing and fixing MCM GSY
 Informatory sign board - T/S

Jan 30-06-2021
 J.E.
 2 No.

Item no - 4/4
 Construction of G.S.B.

9 x 2.00 x 1.80 x 0.175 = 5.67
 14 x 1.50 x 1.40 x 0.150 = 4.41
 1 x 10.00 x 1.50 x 0.150 = 2.25
 8 x 4.00 x 1.60 x 0.140 = 7.17
 1 x 30.00 x 3.75 x 0.175 = 19.69

Continuation

1 x 21.92 x 3.75 x 0.170 = 13.97
 53.160 m³

Jan 31-10-2021
 J.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No- 1/1					
Construction of clearing and grubbing road land					1/5
From T.O.B. page no- 1					
				Qty = 0.534	
				@ Rs. 49472.21/m ²	
				= Rs. 26220.00	
Item no- 2/2					
Scarifying existing bituminous surface					1/5
From T.O.B. page no- 2					
				@ Qty = 15.32 m ²	
				@ Rs. 562.50/m ²	
				₹ 8618.00	
Item no- 3/3					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					7/5
From T.O.B. page no- 11					
				Qty = 1828.50 m ³	
				@ Rs. 17562/m ³	
				= Rs. 321121.00	
Continuation					
233873.00					
321121.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 24/23					
E/w in excavation for foundation					TL
From T.O.B. page no - 9					
					Qty = 59.59 ^{55.67} m ³
					@ Rs. 285.17/m ³
					= Rs. 16995.00
					15875.00
Item No - 25/24					
Providing RCC					TL
From T.O.B. page no - 9					
					Qty = 5.924 m ³
					@ Rs. 7136.98/m ³
					= Rs. 42279.00
Item No - 26/25					
brick masonry work in cement mortar					TL
From T.O.B. page no - 10					
					Qty = 54.48 m ³
					@ Rs. 6554.79/m ³
					= Rs. 357105.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 27/27					
Plastering with cement mortar					
From T.O.B. page no - 10					
					Qty = 11.634 m ²
					@ Rs. 207.05/m ²
					= Rs. 24089.00
Item No - 28/28					
Brick 1.5mm cement plumb					
From T.O.B. page no - 11					

					Qty = 26.24 m ²
					@ Rs. 44.97/m ²
					= Rs. 1180.00
					6473072 =
					Rs. 6503589.00
					776769 =
Add G.S.T. @ 12% =					Rs. 780431.00
					64731 =
Add C.C. @ 1% =					Rs. 65036.00
Add S.F. =					Rs. 61525.00
					73716097 =
					7256097 =
					Rs. 7416581.00
Less for below @					267752 =
3.63% =					Rs. 269004.00
					Rs. 7141577.00
					7108345 =
Signature					
18-12-2021					
J.E.					
Continuation					
18/12/2021					
CLP					
Bar					
12/1/2022					